
Locality Name Board Chairperson Chairperson School telephone email

Antrim Learning Community North-Eastern 
Region

Walter Lambe Rathmore Guidance Unit 02894432725 walter.lambe@eani.org.uk

Armagh Learning Community Southern 
Region

Noeleen Tiffney St Catherine's College 028 3752 2023 ntiffney009@c2kni.net

Ballyclare Learning Community North-Eastern 
Region

Kathryn Bell Ballyclare Secondary School 02893322610 kbell870@c2kni.net

Ballymena Learning Community North-Eastern 
Region

Mrs D Lutton Cambridge House Grammar 
School

02825641351 DLutton859@c2kni.net

Ballymoney Learning Community North-Eastern 
Region

Tom Skelton Dalriada School 028 2766 3066 tskelton803@c2kni.net

Ballynahinch Learning Community South-Eastern 
Region

Peter Dobbin Assumption Grammar School 02897562250 pdobbin543@c2kni.net

Banbridge Learning Community Southern 
Region

Anne Anderson New-Bridge Integrated College 028 4062 5010 aanderson803@c2kni.net

Carrickfergus Learning Community North-Eastern 
Region

Michael Houston Ulidia Integrated College 02893358500 mhouston645@c2kni.net

Coleraine Learning Community North-Eastern 
Region

Rosemary Ronan Dominican College 02870832715 rronan628@c2kni.net

Craigavon Learning Community Southern 
Region

Michele Corkey St Ronan's College 028 38323192 mcorkey703@c2kni.net

Derg Mourne Learning Community Western 
Region

Elaine McKelvey Castlederg High 02881671272 emckelvey105@c2kni.net

Lecale Learning Community South-Eastern 
Region

Orla O'Neill St Malachy's High School 
(Castlewellan)

02843778255 ooneill632@c2kni.net

Dungannon and Cookstown Learning 
Community

Southern 
Region

Paula Jordan Sperrinview mjordan389@c2kni.net

East Belfast Learning Community Belfast 
Region

Dr Frances Vasey Grosvenor Grammar School 028 9070 2777 fvasey556@c2kni.net

Fermanagh Learning Community Western 
Region

Mark Henry St Michael's Grammar 
(Enniskillen)

02866322935 mhenry496@c2kni.net

Foyle Learning Community Western 
Region

Gerry McMonagle St Brigid's College (Derry) 02871351002 gmcmonagle172@c2kni.net

Larne Learning Community North-Eastern 
Region

Jonny Brady St Killian's College 028 28885202 jbrady786@stkillians.carnlo
ugh.ni.sch.uk

Lisburn Learning Community South-Eastern 
Region

Deborah O'Hare Wallace High School 02892672311 dohare@wallacehigh.net

Magherafelt Learning Community North-Eastern 
Region

Deirdre Gillespie St Mary's Grammar School 02879632320 dgillespie321@c2kni.net

NEELB Rural Group Learning Community North-Eastern 
Region

Roisin McKenna St Colm's High School 028 7962 8377 rmckenna744@stcolmshigh.
draperstown.ni.sch.uk

Newry and Mourne Learning Community Southern 
Region

Kevin Martin St Louis' Grammar School 028 41762747 kmartin456@c2kni.net

Newtownabbey Learning Community North-Eastern 
Region

Lynn Gormley Belfast High School 02890864431 lgormley848@c2kni.net

North Belfast Learning Community Belfast 
Region

Martin Moreland North Belfast LC Admin Account mmoreland706@c2kni.net

North Down and Ards Learning Community South-Eastern 
Region

Matthew Pitts Bangor Academy & Sixth Form 
College

028 9127 0535 mpitts894@c2kni.net

Omagh Learning Community Western 
Region

Christine Doherty St John's Business and 
Enterprise College

02882898284 info@stjohns.dromore.ni.sc
h.uk

Roe Valley Learning Community Western 
Region

Diarmaid Ua 
Bruadair

Gaelcholaiste Dhoire 02877741015 duabruadair431@gcd.doire.
ni.sch.uk

South Belfast Learning Community Belfast 
Region

Patricia Slevin Victoria College 02890661506 pslevin702@c2kni.net

West Belfast Learning Community Belfast 
Region

Frank Maskey Corpus Christi College 02890245645 fmaskey747@c2kni.net
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